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Today, the Singapore economyis 
one of the most stable in the 
world, with no foreign debt, high 
government revenue and a 
consistently positive surplus. The 
Singapore economy is mainly 
driven by exports in electronics 
manufacturing and machinery, 
financial services, tourism, and the 
world's busiest cargo seaport. Like 
Singapore we are going to be 
Richer Indians by technology 
based products. We are starting 
with herbal products but technical 
products are in our main streem. 
We will one of  biggest online 
store till 2025. Because we are 
starting with fastest people 
network creator which is Multi 
Level Marketing.  

ChipsCave
*Terms And Conditions Apply



Come Together 
Work Together 
Earn Together

ChipsCave

Our Limit

*Terms And Conditions Apply



Our 
Projects
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Bonus Sources

Community 
Bonus

Career 
Plan

AlgoTrade 
Bonus

Boosting 
Board

Quark Club 
Reward

Rewards
*Terms And Conditions Apply

Level 
Bonus

Direct Sponsor 
Bonus



Community Bonus Income

*Terms And Conditions Apply

Quark Club Toil ClubVector Club

????????? ??????????????????

Doer Club Meta ClubWeb Club



*Terms And Conditions Apply

Income Slab Quark Club Vector Club Toil Club Doer Club Web Club Meta Club

First 1 2 3 5 ?? ??

Second 2 4 6 10 ?? ??

Third 4 8 12 20 ?? ??

Fourth 8 16 24 40 ?? ??

Fifth 16 32 48 80 ?? ??

Sixth 32 64 96 160 ?? ??

Seventh 64 128 192 320 ?? ??

Eighth 128 256 384 640 ?? ??

Nineth 256 512 768 1280 ?? ??

Tenth 512 1024 1536 2560 ?? ??

Eleventh 1024 2048 3072 5120 ?? ??

Twelfth 2048 4096 6144 10240 ?? ??

Total 4095 CC 8190 CC 12285 CC 20475 CC ?????? CC ?????? CC

Upgrade 25 CC 30 CC 35 CC 55 CC ??? CC ??? CC

Share 200 240 280 440

Community Bonus Clubs



Quark Club 
Reward

Total :: 4000 CC as Reward

*Terms And Conditions Apply

Note : All rewards will be applicable on completing self Quark Club all slabs. 
            Month starts from Date of Joining. 

₹ 3.2 Lac
Approximately

1 CC = Rs. 80

Month 

First Month 

Second Month 

Third Month 

Fourth Month

Direct 

3 

2 

2 

2

Reward 

1000 CC 

1000 CC 

1000 CC 

1000 CC



*Terms And Conditions Apply

Level & Direct Bonus

Level 

Level 1 to 5 

Level 6 to 10 

Level 11 to 18

Level Income 

1 CC 

0.5 CC 

0.25 CC

Required Direct 

1 

Direct 

For Each Level

CLUB 

Quark 
Vector 

Toil 
Doer 
Web 
Meta

Direct Bonus 

6.5 CC 
6.5 CC 
6.5 CC 
11.5 CC 
50 CC 

250 CC

Withdrawal Condition

Minimum withdrawal 5 CC but P2P transfer any value anytime.
Level Bonus Starts from Quark Club

1 CC = Rs. 80



*Terms And Conditions Apply

Boosting Board

Board 

First 
Second 

Third 
Fourth 

Fifth

Entry 

15 CC 
55 CC 

210 CC 
820 CC 

3240 CC

Member can enter in these board with sponsor bonus of  15 CC minimum. 
Whenever globally two member of  you and their four member come in the board, 
member will get board completion bonus in their main wallet. 
Note: 2 direct refer required to enter in every boosting board but for fifth board 
            required only 1 direct refer.

Bonus 

55 CC 
210 CC 
820 CC 

3240 CC 
12960 CC

1 CC = Rs. 80



AlgoTrade

*Terms And Conditions Apply

Note : Daily Withdrawal - Minimum Withdrawal Rs. 500/- 

Debenture Value 

10000 to 30000 

40000 to 90000 

100000 to 300000 

310000 to 900000 

910000 and Above

Daily Repayment 

0.36 % 

0.36 % 

0.36 % 

0.36 % 

0.36 %

Repayment Upto 

200 % 

225 % 

250 % 

275 % 

300 %



*Terms And Conditions Apply

Level & Direct Bonus

Direct Bonus 

5%

*each level required 1 direct debenture

Make Your Financial Freedom 

With Debenture By AlgoTrade

AlgoTrade

Level 

Level 1 
Level 2 
Level 3 

Level 4 to 6 
Level 7 to 10 

Level 11 to 18

Level Income 

1 % 
3 % 
2 % 
1 % 

0.5 % 
0.25 %

Required Direct 

1 
Direct 

Debenture 
For 

Each 
Level



*Terms And Conditions Apply

Bonanza Level Repayment

Level 

Level 1 
Level 2 
Level 3 
Level 4 
Level 5 

Level 6 to 18

Level Repayment 

0.50% Per Month 
0.25% Per Month 
0.10% Per Month 
0.10% Per Month 
0.10% Per Month 
0.05% Per Month

Required Deb. Value 

300000/- 
600000/- 

1200000/- 
1500000/- 
1800000/- 

21 Lac to 60 Lac

*Note : Total Monthly AlgoTrade Withdrawal Limit upto Your Debenture Value except Direct Income.

AlgoTrade



Rewards

*Terms And Conditions Apply

Bonanza Level 
Repayment 

Rs. 1000/- 
Rs. 3000/- 
Rs. 7000/- 

Rs. 15000/- 
Rs. 40000/- 
Rs. 80000/- 
Rs. 1.5 Lac 
Rs. 4.5 Lac 
Rs. 10 Lac 
Rs. 25 Lac

Level Income 
(in CC) 

50 CC 
150 CC 
350 CC 
750 CC 

1500 CC 
4000 CC 
7500 CC 

20000 CC 
50000 CC 
1 Lac CC

Lifetime Rewards 
Smart Watch 

Domestic Trip 
Smart Phone 5G 
International Trip 
Bike (Rs. 1 Lac) 
Car (Rs. 5 lac) 

Sedan Car (Rs. 10 Lac) 
SUV Car (Rs. 25 Lac) 

3 BHK Flat (Rs. 50 lac) 
Bungalow (Rs. 1 Cr)



Registration Free 
Activation in Quark Club only 

Activation by CC 
CC exchange with TRON, BNB, USDT 

Minimum Withdrawal 5 CC

www.9cc.club                                                                                                                                       info@9cc.club
*Terms And Conditions Apply

http://www.chipscave.co
http://www.chipscave.co


THANK YOU
www.9cc.club

*Terms And Conditions Apply

http://www.chipscave.com
http://www.chipscave.com

